
PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL

1 53.96 Rich, Dennis 53.96 Marques, Richard 53.96 Hansen, Erle 53.96 Henry, Bruce 53.96

2 55.25 Marshall, Charles 55.25 Walker, Dale 55.25 Bockman, David 55.25 Sickert, Paul 55.25

3 55.26 Carmona, Joe 55.26 Savelli, Gary 55.26 Painchaud, David 55.26 Vacant-3 55.26

4 55.27 Downing, Kenneth 55.27 Claitor, James 55.27 Warthan, Walter 55.27 Johnson, Al 55.27

5 56.21 Dickey, Brad 56.21 Hairston, Bobby 56.21 Hom, Leonard 56.21 Dorsey, Frank 56.21

6 56.23 Bowman, Allen 56.23 Romo, Robert 56.23 Salvi, Laurie 56.23 Belmondo, John 56.23

7 56.28 Jones, Ken 56.28 Oranje, Corrie 56.28 Norona, Richard 56.28 Townsend, David 56.28

8 56.98 Hennessy, Mike 56.98 Nakamoto, Ronald 56.98 Nordstrom, Ronald 56.98 Troegner, Billy 56.98

9 57.39 Yniguez, Carlos 57.39 Hausman, Rick 57.39 Kearns, Michael 57.39 Hitchcock, Ronald 57.39

10 58.03 Borges, Daniel 58.03 Herholdt, Ed 58.03 Daner, Harold 58.03 Vacant-1 58.03

11 58.24 Fjelstad, Douglas 58.24 Myers, Henry 58.24 Medeiros, Jesse 58.24 Frandrup, William 58.24

12 58.24 Padua, Max 58.24 Rogers, Gary 58.24 Pyle, Rick 58.24 Brown, Paul 58.24

13 58.29 Platt, Cal 58.29 Bowling, Rex 58.29 Juracich, Jerry 58.29 Schmeling, Randy 58.29

14 59.11 Hengst, Ken 59.11 McCormick, Roger 59.11 Lawrence, Norman 59.11 Vogel, Paul 59.11

15 59.18 Woo, Robert 59.18 King, Richard 59.18 Whitney, Robert 59.18 Howard, Burt 59.18

16 59.21 Cossey, Robert 59.21 Zigon, August 59.21 Johnson, Ralph 59.21 Vacant-2 59.21

17 59.22 Galatsatos, George 59.22 Green, David 59.22 Salonga, Antonio 59.22 Avalos, Raymond 59.22

18 59.33 Parapid, Michael 59.33 Johnson, Stephen 59.33 Smith, Stephen 59.33 Ferrey, Alfonso 59.33

19 60.03 Banta, Marvin 60.03 Rogers , Kieth 60.03 Miceli, Joseph 60.03 Gualco, John 60.03

20 60.18 Noel, William 60.18 Huffman, James 60.18 Dovichi, Ron 60.18 Woodhouse, Craig 60.18

21 60.26 Harrington, John 60.26 Zeigler, Dale 60.26 Keisner, John 60.26 Crum, Jake 60.26

22 61.34 Flores, Pete 61.34 Strain, Jerry 61.34 Grandey, Bob 61.34 Gipson, Galen 61.34

23 62.22 Kearns, Frank 62.22 Bradley, Joseph 62.22 Shirra, Paul 62.22 Hammond, Paul 62.22

Closest to Hole #12 Name Distance

1st August Zigon 1'11"

2nd Gary Rogers 5'7"

3rd Bill Noel 7'11"

Red Hawk Mens DAY-1    RESULTS



PLACE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL

1 55.22 Bowman, Allen 111.45 Claitor, James 110.49 Lawrence, Norman 114.33 Townsend, David 111.50

2 56.38 Cossey, Robert 115.59 King, Richard 115.56 Pyle, Rick 114.62 Dorsey, Frank 112.59

3 56.95 Banta, Marvin 116.98 Green, David 116.17 Hansen, Erle 110.91 Troegner, Billy 113.93

4 57.03 Harrington, John 117.29 Herholdt, Ed 115.06 Medeiros, Jesse 115.27 Schmeling, Randy 115.32

5 57.29 Galatsatos, George 116.51 Rogers , Kieth 117.32 Nordstrom, Ronald 114.27 Henry, Bruce 111.25

6 58.10 Hennessy, Mike 115.08 Marques, Richard 112.06 Salonga, Antonio 117.32 Gualco, John 118.13

7 58.38 Flores, Pete 119.72 Johnson, Stephen 117.71 Bockman, David 113.63 Hitchcock, Ronald 115.77

8 59.15 Padua, Max 117.39 Hairston, Bobby 115.36 Dovichi, Ron 119.33 Hammond, Paul 121.37

9 59.21 Fjelstad, Douglas 117.45 Bowling, Rex 117.50 Keisner, John 119.47 Vacant-1 117.24

10 59.24 Marshall, Charles 114.49 Hausman, Rick 116.63 Grandey, Bob 120.58 Ferrey, Alfonso 123.46

11 59.29 Borges, Daniel 117.32 Zeigler, Dale 119.55 Juracich, Jerry 117.58 Frandrup, William 113.46

12 59.33 Parapid, Michael 118.66 Strain, Jerry 120.67 Kearns, Michael 116.72 Sickert, Paul 114.58

13 60.14 Dickey, Brad 116.35 Huffman, James 120.32 Shirra, Paul 122.36 Vacant-2 119.35

14 60.15 Jones, Ken 116.43 McCormick, Roger 119.26 Salvi, Laurie 116.38 Vacant-3 115.41

15 60.17 Carmona, Joe 115.43 Romo, Robert 116.40 Norona, Richard 116.45 Johnson, Al 115.44

16 60.24 Kearns, Frank 122.46 Zigon, August 119.45 Whitney, Robert 119.42 Brown, Paul 118.48

17 60.30 Platt, Cal 118.59 Myers, Henry 118.54 Daner, Harold 118.33 Crum, Jake 120.56

18 61.15 Woo, Robert 120.33 Rogers, Gary 119.39 Hom, Leonard 117.36 Woodhouse, Craig 121.33

19 61.19 Noel, William 121.37 Bradley, Joseph 123.41 Johnson, Ralph 120.40 Howard, Burt 120.37

20 61.36 Yniguez, Carlos 118.75 Walker, Dale 116.61 Smith, Stephen 120.69 Gipson, Galen 122.70

21 62.86 Rich, Dennis 116.82 Nakamoto, Ronald 119.84 Miceli, Joseph 122.89 Avalos, Raymond 122.08

22 63.48 Downing, Kenneth 118.75 Oranje, Corrie 119.76 Painchaud, David 118.74 Vogel, Paul 122.59

23 64.13 Hengst, Ken 123.24 Savelli, Gary 119.39 Warthan, Walter 119.40 Belmondo, John 120.36

Closest to Hole #5 Name Distance

No Closest to Hole

Red Hawk Men's DAY-2    RESULTS



PLACE Score FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL

1 56.38 Kearns, Frank 178.84 King, Richard 171.94 Johnson, Ralph 176.78 Woodhouse, Craig 177.71

2 57.33 Flores, Pete 177.05 Walker, Dale 173.94 Kearns, Michael 174.05 Ferrey, Alfonso 187.51

3 57.43 Yniguez, Carlos 176.18 Johnson, Stephen 175.14 Grandey, Bob 178.01 Sickert, Paul 172.01

4 58.00 Hennessy, Mike 173.08 Green, David 174.17 Miceli, Joseph 180.89 Henry, Bruce 169.25

5 58.17 Padua, Max 175.56 Huffman, James 178.49 Hom, Leonard 175.53 Howard, Burt 178.54

6 58.18 Noel, William 179.55 Zigon, August 177.63 Shirra, Paul 180.54 Dorsey, Frank 170.77

7 58.29 Harrington, John 175.58 Myers, Henry 176.83 Juracich, Jerry 175.87 Vacant-1 190

8 59.03 Banta, Marvin 176.01 Marques, Richard 171.09 Nordstrom, Ronald 173.3 Avalos, Raymond 181.11

9 59.23 Carmona, Joe 174.66 Claitor, James 169.72 Salvi, Laurie 175.61 Vogel, Paul 181.82

10 59.31 Parapid, Michael 177.97 Hausman, Rick 175.94 Bockman, David 172.94 Gipson, Galen 182.01

11 60.07 Jones, Ken 176.50 Savelli, Gary 179.46 Lawrence, Norman 174.4 Johnson, Al 175.51

12 60.15 Dickey, Brad 176.50 Bradley, Joseph 183.56 Dovichi, Ron 179.48 Brown, Paul 178.63

13 60.43 Bowman, Allen 171.88 Oranje, Corrie 180.19 Warthan, Walter 179.83 Vacant-3 190.02

14 60.95 Rich, Dennis 177.77 Rogers , Kieth 178.27 Salonga, Antonio 178.27 Troegner, Billy 174.88

15 61.21 Galatsatos, George 177.72 Nakamoto, Ronald 181.05 Hansen, Erle 172.12 Gualco, John 179.34

16 61.22 Fjelstad, Douglas 178.67 Zeigler, Dale 180.77 Daner, Harold 179.55 Schmeling, Randy 176.54

17 61.32 Cossey, Robert 176.91 Rogers, Gary 180.71 Whitney, Robert 180.74 Hammond, Paul 182.69

18 63.04 Platt, Cal 181.63 Herholdt, Ed 178.10 Keisner, John 182.51 Frandrup, William 180.57

19 63.17 Hengst, Ken 186.41 Romo, Robert 179.57 Painchaud, David 181.91 Townsend, David 174.67

20 63.24 Marshall, Charles 177.73 Strain, Jerry 183.91 Smith, Stephen 183.93 Hitchcock, Ronald 179.01

21 63.24 Downing, Kenneth 181.99 McCormick, Roger 182.50 Norona, Richard 179.69 Belmondo, John 183.6

22 63.27 Borges, Daniel 180.59 Bowling, Rex 180.77 Medeiros, Jesse 178.54 Crum, Jake 183.83

23 64.05 Woo, Robert 184.38 Hairston, Bobby 179.41 Pyle, Rick 178.67 Vacant-2 190.01

Closest to Hole #2 Name Distance Closest to Hole #12 Name Distance

1st Chuck Marshall 8"10" 1st Frank Kearns 1'2"

2nd Marv Banta 10"3" 2nd Carlos Yniguez 1'7"

3rd Joe Miceli 11'5" 3rd Randy Schmeling 8'6"

Lakeridge Men's Day-3 Results



PLACE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL

1 Bowman, Allen 171.88 Claitor, James 169.72 Hansen, Erle 172.12 Henry, Bruce 169.25

2 Hennessy, Mike 173.08 Marques, Richard 171.09 Bockman, David 172.94 Dorsey, Frank 170.77

3 Carmona, Joe 174.66 King, Richard 171.94 Nordstrom, Ronald 173.30 Sickert, Paul 172.01

4 Padua, Max 175.56 Walker, Dale 173.94 Kearns, Michael 174.05 Townsend, David 174.67

5 Harrington, John 175.58 Green, David 174.17 Lawrence, Norman 174.40 Troegner, Billy 174.88

6 Banta, Marvin 176.01 Johnson, Stephen 175.14 Hom, Leonard 175.53 Johnson, Al 175.51

7 Yniguez, Carlos 176.18 Hausman, Rick 175.94 Salvi, Laurie 175.61 Schmeling, Randy 176.54

8 Jones, Ken 176.50 Myers, Henry 176.83 Juracich, Jerry 175.87 Woodhouse, Craig 177.71

9 Dickey, Brad 176.50 Zigon, August 177.63 Johnson, Ralph 176.78 Howard, Burt 178.54

10 Cossey, Robert 176.91 Herholdt, Ed 178.10 Grandey, Bob 178.01 Brown, Paul 178.63

11 Flores, Pete 177.05 Rogers , Kieth 178.27 Salonga, Antonio 178.27 Hitchcock, Ronald 179.01

12 Galatsatos, George 177.72 Huffman, James 178.49 Medeiros, Jesse 178.54 Gualco, John 179.34

13 Marshall, Charles 177.73 Hairston, Bobby 179.41 Pyle, Rick 178.67 Frandrup, William 180.57

14 Rich, Dennis 177.77 Savelli, Gary 179.46 Dovichi, Ron 179.48 Avalos, Raymond 181.11

15 Parapid, Michael 177.97 Romo, Robert 179.57 Daner, Harold 179.55 Vogel, Paul 181.82

16 Fjelstad, Douglas 178.67 Oranje, Corrie 180.19 Norona, Richard 179.69 Gipson, Galen 182.01

17 Kearns, Frank 178.84 Rogers, Gary 180.71 Warthan, Walter 179.83 Hammond, Paul 182.69

18 Noel, William 179.55 Zeigler, Dale 180.77 Shirra, Paul 180.54 Belmondo, John 183.60

19 Borges, Daniel 180.59 Bowling, Rex 180.77 Whitney, Robert 180.74 Crum, Jake 183.83

20 Platt, Cal 181.63 Nakamoto, Ronald 181.05 Miceli, Joseph 180.89 Ferrey, Alfonso 187.51

21 Downing, Kenneth 181.99 McCormick, Roger 182.50 Painchaud, David 181.91 Vacant-1 190.00

22 Woo, Robert 184.38 Bradley, Joseph 183.56 Keisner, John 182.51 Vacant-2 190.01

23 Hengst, Ken 186.41 Strain, Jerry 183.91 Smith, Stephen 183.93 Vacant-3 190.02

Men's Sweeps



PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL

1 57.52 Painchaud, Anita 57.52 Rogers, Jeanne 57.52 Hom, Dolly 57.52 Erickson, Cheryl 57.52

2 60.59 Carmona, Celena 60.59 Daner, Rhoda 60.59 Gross, Sue 60.59 Quinones, Joan 60.59

3 63.14 Harrington, Jean 63.14 Zeigler, Karen 63.14 Beardsley, Gail 63.14 Hausman, Karen 63.14

4 63.94 Parapid, Debbie 63.94 Reid, Pamela 63.94 Johnson, Anita 63.94 Gipson, Janice 63.94

Closest to Hole #12 Name Distance

1st Karen Hausman 14'11"

PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL

1 55.96 Painchaud, Anita 113.48 Zeigler, Karen 119.10 Johnson, Anita 119.90 Quinones, Joan 116.55

2 59.41 Carmona, Celena 120.00 Reid, Pamela 123.35 Beardsley, Gail 122.55 Erickson, Cheryl 116.93

3 61.96 Harrington, Jean 125.10 Rogers, Jeanne 119.48 Gross, Sue 122.55 Gipson, Janice 125.90

4 64.85 Parapid, Debbie 128.79 Daner, Rhoda 125.44 Hom, Dolly 122.37 Hausman, Karen 127.99

Closest to Hole #5 Name Distance

No Close to Hole

PLACE SCORE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL

1 59.56 Carmona, Celena 179.56 Zeigler, Karen 178.66 Hom, Dolly 181.93 Gipson, Janice 185.46

2 66.47 Parapid, Debbie 195.26 Rogers, Jeanne 185.95 Beardsley, Gail 189.02 Quinones, Joan 183.02

3 67.92 Harrington, Jean 193.02 Daner, Rhoda 193.36 Johnson, Anita 187.82 Erickson, Cheryl 184.85

4 71.23 Painchaud, Anita 184.71 Reid, Pamela 194.58 Gross, Sue 193.78 Hausman, Karen 199.22

Closest to Hole Name Distance

1st Celene Carmona 9'9"

Closest to Hole Name Distance

1st Anita Painchaud 49'

DAY-2    Results Ladies

DAY-3   Results Ladies

DAY-1    Results Ladies



PLACE FLIGHT-A TOTAL FLIGHT-B TOTAL FLIGHT-C TOTAL FLIGHT-D TOTAL

1 Carmona, Celena 179.56 Zeigler, Karen 178.66 Hom, Dolly 181.93 Quinones, Joan 183.02

2 Painchaud, Anita 184.71 Rogers, Jeanne 185.95 Johnson, Anita 187.82 Erickson, Cheryl 184.85

3 Harrington, Jean 193.02 Daner, Rhoda 193.36 Beardsley, Gail 189.02 Gipson, Janice 185.46

4 Parapid, Debbie 195.26 Reid, Pamela 194.58 Gross, Sue 193.78 Hausman, Karen 199.22

LADIES SWEEPS


